VIKING LINE ABP

VIKING LINE ABP

ISIN:  F10009005250

Overview

2024/04/19 17:29:52

Price
22.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.75% (-0.40)

F10009005250
VIK1V

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Transport

Stock

389 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

22.50 EUR (63)
23.10 EUR (211)
22.90 EUR
23.20 EUR
22.10 EUR
22.90 EUR
23.026843 EUR
3,785

87,156.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009005250&ID_NOTATION=44753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009005250&ID_NOTATION=44753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40e4fa324839ec781d04a4c2460c41ed540420d0792917c0d46941b250cfffe0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2384ad28cc65c2d9f&time=1713635412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8918648086f918356894827fbff1292b6cee6b066214b288b625b4d54c0c178e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d958ca1eceda9dbe&time=1713635412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f30e1b892294e5af4cd65eb0e6f283b213490981425d32e02f3c07a120dc91df&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=095597c743ec857ea&time=1713635412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1cebd2b2071d733838a8048378d17a2d51b33ce35691bcb02751cbc4d799c6b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=762a0e56e4c3ea5c7&time=1713635412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20b76bbb4babde0a969166f841d1481c264c2683159f197b5f9b38b88421b090&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f61c73d88be422d54&time=1713635412&tool=RSC

VIKING LINE ABP

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:52
Price

22.50 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-1.75% (-0.40)

F10009005250
VIK1V

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Transport

Stock

389 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.50 EUR (63)
Ask (Ask size) 23.10 EUR (211)
Open 22.90 EUR
High 23.20 EUR
Low 22.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.90 EUR
VWAP 23.026843 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,785
Trading volume 87,156.60
Number of trades 36
Last size 23
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.68% +31.96% +70.20%
Perf (abs.) +3.05 +5.45 +9.28
Beta -0.15 0.10 0.18
Volatility  23.92 28.94 26.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

2024/04/ 17:29 22.50 EUR
19

Nasdaqg Helsinki

London Stock
Exchange 07

22.40 EUR (3,248
20.93 EUR (2,049
19.72 EUR (1,571
18.92 EUR (1,834

18.20 EUR (2024/01/02
23.40 EUR (2024/04/18
16.05 EUR (2023/05/02

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.09

2022/01/ 17:29 12.3387 EUR 0.02

)
)
)
)
23.40 EUR (2024/04/18)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

36
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859226

VIKING LINE ABP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VIKING LINE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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